MC LAZIO RACING

6" Prova C. Reg. Lazio FMI MX - 16/09/2018

6 C. Reg. Lazio FMI MX 2018

Minicross 85cc

Seconda Manche

Crossodromo Borgo S. Maria 1,650 km

1670972018 16:30 .

Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 17:27:50

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(609) Palombini Fabiomassimo
1 17:30:05.023
2 17:32:21.438
3 2:23.901 +7.486 17:34:45.339
4 2:29.721 +13.306 17:37:15.060
5 2:17.936 +1.521 17:39:32.996
6 2:20.708 +4.293 17:41:53.704
7 2:40.260 +23.845 17:44:33.964
(16) Pecorilli Lorenzo
1 17:30:12.475
2 17:32:36.677
3 2:25.985 +1.783 17:35:02.662
4 2:26.219 +2.017 17:37:28.881
5 2:25.728 +1.526 17:39:54.609
6 2:26.931 +2.729 17:42:21.540
7 2:31.848 +7.646 17:44:53.388
(33) Alessi Matteo
1 17:30:16.470
2 2:31.094 +1.774 17:32:47.564
3 2:30.530 +1.210 17:35:18.094
4 2:30.290 +0.970 17:37:48.384
5 2:30.542 +1.222 17:40:18.926
6 2:31.327 +2.007 17:42:50.253
7 17:45:19.573
(11) Di Pucchio Francesco
1 17:30:17.466
2 2:30.604 +1.733 17:32:48.070
3 2:31.384 +2.513 17:35:19.454
4 2:29.423 +0.552 17:37:48.877
5 2:30.932 +2.061 17:40:19.809
6 2:31.612 +2.741 17:42:51.421
7 17:45:20.292
(201) Lattanzi Emanuele
1 17:30:20.678
2 2:29.925 17:32:50.603
3 2:30.614 +0.689 17:35:21.217
4 2:30.480 +0.555 17:37:51.697
5 2:31.590 +1.665 17:40:23.287
6 2:31.315 +1.390 17:42:54.602
7 2:34.608 +4.683 17:45:29.210
(281) Battistoni Giordano
1 17:30:23.831
2 2:31.455 +2.051 17:32:55.286
3 2:29.904 +0.500 17:35:25.190
4 2:29.999 +0.595 17:37:55.189
5 17:40:24.593
6 2:40.496 +11.092 17:43:05.089
7 2:29.746 +0.342 17:45:34.835
(77) Polidori Samuele
1 17:30:19.239
2 2:46.982 +18.273 17:33:06.221
3 2:30.731 +2.022 17:35:36.952
4 2:32.347 +3.638 17:38:09.299
5 17:40:38.008
6 2:31.493 +2.784 17:43:09.501
7 2:32.703 +3.994 17:45:42.204
(7) Picano Edoardo
1 17:30:38.353

Giro lempo del Giro Diff Ora
2 2:30.386 +0.301 17:33:08.739
3 2:31.937 +1.852 17:35:40.676
4 17:38:10.761
5 2:31.279 +1.194 17:40:42.040
6 2:31.032 +0.947 17:43:13.072
7 2:30.651 +0.566 17:45:43.723
(318) Papacci Emanuele
1 17:30:32.058
2 2:39.511 +4.135 17:33:11.569
3 2:39.263 +3.887 17:35:50.832
4 2:37.037 +1.661 17:38:27.869
5 2:36.414 +1.038 17:41:04.283
6 17:43:39.659
7 2:36.085 +0.709 17:46:15.744
(72) Baldo Davide
1 17:30:47.347
2 2:35.170 +1.041 17:33:22.517
3 2:35.419 +1.290 17:35:57.936
4 17:38:32.065
5 2:36.057 +1.928 17:41:08.122
6 2:34.675 +0.546 17:43:42.797
7 2:36.216 +2.087 17:46:19.013
(3) Lata Valerio
1 17:32:03.411
2 2:31.974 +17.915 17:34:35.385
3 17:36:49.444
4 2:38.272 +24.213 17:39:27.716
5 2:16.953 +2.894 17:41:44.669
6 2:19.493 +5.434 17:44:04.162
7 2:18.319 +4.260 17:46:22.481
(111) Rindi Filippo
1 17:30:34.756
2 2:46.597 +1.448 17:33:21.353
3 17:36:06.502
4 2:46.012 +0.863 17:38:52.514
5 2:47.581 +2.432 17:41:40.095
6 2:48.810 +3.661 17:44:28.905
7 2:47.821 +2.672 17:47:16.726
(109) Ambrosi Eleonora
1 17:30:33.558
2 17:33:22.270
3 2:50.077 +1.365 17:36:12.347
4 2:48.872 +0.160 17:39:01.219
5 2:49.854 +1.142 17:41:51.073
6 5:17.304 +2:28.592 17:47:08.377
(21) Gargani Beatrice
1 17:44:41.065

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff
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